
MRT Daily Average Gas Quality Info by Segment : MRT M/L @ PERRYVILLE 206626
 
Gas Day BTU CHDP Wobbe

Index
CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentane C6+

2026-02-12
00:00:00.0

1040.5599 0.0000 1349.2605 0.8418 0.9216 0.5948 92.7867 5.1978 0.2177 0.0105 0.0128 0.0032 0.0023 0.0057

2026-02-11
00:00:00.0

1040.8565 0.0000 1349.5993 0.8401 0.9102 0.5948 92.7760 5.2240 0.2151 0.0108 0.0127 0.0032 0.0023 0.0057

2026-02-10
00:00:00.0

1044.2086 0.0000 1351.8128 0.8092 0.9335 0.5967 92.3512 5.6565 0.2190 0.0095 0.0114 0.0028 0.0020 0.0048

2026-02-09
00:00:00.0

1041.4813 0.0000 1350.6142 0.8290 0.8727 0.5947 92.8119 5.2363 0.2133 0.0115 0.0130 0.0035 0.0024 0.0063

2026-02-08
00:00:00.0

1038.9983 0.0000 1348.5353 0.8640 0.8736 0.5937 93.0705 4.9304 0.2202 0.0129 0.0145 0.0039 0.0028 0.0074

2026-02-07
00:00:00.0

1041.0238 0.0000 1350.2212 0.8046 0.9207 0.5945 92.8541 5.1427 0.2356 0.0123 0.0148 0.0039 0.0030 0.0082

2026-02-06
00:00:00.0

1041.7806 0.0000 1350.4590 0.8064 0.9344 0.5951 92.7188 5.2606 0.2392 0.0119 0.0143 0.0038 0.0029 0.0078

2026-02-05
00:00:00.0

1039.0516 0.0000 1348.4347 0.8555 0.8973 0.5938 93.0511 4.9149 0.2371 0.0136 0.0159 0.0041 0.0030 0.0076

2026-02-04
00:00:00.0

1037.9941 0.0000 1348.1525 0.8462 0.8843 0.5929 93.2381 4.7551 0.2309 0.0139 0.0161 0.0043 0.0030 0.0080

2026-02-03
00:00:00.0

1039.7899 0.0000 1349.1584 0.8290 0.9129 0.5940 92.9691 5.0170 0.2299 0.0127 0.0151 0.0039 0.0029 0.0076

2026-02-02
00:00:00.0

1035.7455 0.0000 1346.5622 0.8677 0.8758 0.5917 93.4945 4.4903 0.2264 0.0144 0.0164 0.0043 0.0030 0.0071

2026-02-01
00:00:00.0

1034.1091 0.0000 1345.3245 0.9051 0.8433 0.5909 93.6868 4.3017 0.2188 0.0142 0.0161 0.0042 0.0029 0.0070

2026-01-31
00:00:00.0

1031.1339 0.0000 1343.0976 0.9774 0.7754 0.5895 94.0436 3.9589 0.2026 0.0135 0.0151 0.0040 0.0027 0.0068

2026-01-30
00:00:00.0

1030.9766 0.0000 1342.8163 0.9895 0.7727 0.5895 94.0434 3.9488 0.2031 0.0135 0.0151 0.0041 0.0028 0.0070

2026-01-29
00:00:00.0

1031.3276 0.0000 1342.6694 1.0002 0.7855 0.5901 93.9483 4.0153 0.2079 0.0138 0.0155 0.0041 0.0027 0.0066

2026-01-28
00:00:00.0

1027.2292 0.0000 1339.4099 1.1394 0.6466 0.5882 94.4884 3.4797 0.1947 0.0187 0.0169 0.0052 0.0029 0.0075

2026-01-27
00:00:00.0

1038.6651 0.0000 1349.9497 1.1222 0.3463 0.5921 94.0540 4.0344 0.2999 0.0599 0.0433 0.0156 0.0069 0.0176

2026-01-26
00:00:00.0

1030.5339 0.0000 1342.3516 1.2612 0.3746 0.5895 94.6496 3.3269 0.2610 0.0536 0.0371 0.0137 0.0060 0.0164

2026-01-25
00:00:00.0

1021.8839 0.0000 1334.7968 1.4562 0.2899 0.5862 95.5196 2.3626 0.2358 0.0596 0.0370 0.0150 0.0060 0.0184

2026-01-24
00:00:00.0

1023.1553 0.0000 1336.5212 1.3444 0.3784 0.5861 95.3316 2.6195 0.2146 0.0465 0.0306 0.0124 0.0054 0.0165

2026-01-23
00:00:00.0

1024.4652 0.0000 1337.8335 1.1864 0.5736 0.5865 94.8859 3.1379 0.1645 0.0170 0.0158 0.0056 0.0033 0.0099

2026-01-22
00:00:00.0

1034.3868 0.0000 1343.6170 1.0118 0.8363 0.5927 93.3819 4.5339 0.1996 0.0114 0.0134 0.0034 0.0024 0.0059

2026-01-21
00:00:00.0

1037.5387 0.0000 1342.8643 1.0821 0.9458 0.5970 92.2707 5.6997 0.0016 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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2026-01-20
00:00:00.0

1037.5387 0.0000 1342.8643 1.0821 0.9458 0.5970 92.2707 5.6997 0.0016 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

2026-01-19
00:00:00.0

1037.5387 0.0000 1342.8643 1.0821 0.9458 0.5970 92.2707 5.6997 0.0016 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

2026-01-18
00:00:00.0

1037.5387 0.0000 1342.8643 1.0821 0.9458 0.5970 92.2707 5.6997 0.0016 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

2026-01-17
00:00:00.0

1037.5387 0.0000 1342.8643 1.0821 0.9458 0.5970 92.2707 5.6997 0.0016 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

2026-01-16
00:00:00.0

1037.5387 0.0000 1342.8643 1.0821 0.9458 0.5970 92.2707 5.6997 0.0016 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

2026-01-15
00:00:00.0

1036.8723 0.0000 1345.8562 0.9266 0.9002 0.5935 92.8226 5.3503 0.0002 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

2026-01-14
00:00:00.0

1041.8955 0.0000 1349.8313 0.8624 0.9067 0.5958 92.5366 5.4871 0.1849 0.0067 0.0090 0.0019 0.0014 0.0033

2026-01-13
00:00:00.0

1043.4494 0.0000 1351.0780 0.8087 0.9591 0.5965 92.3603 5.6428 0.2064 0.0069 0.0085 0.0019 0.0015 0.0039

2026-01-12
00:00:00.0

1041.6958 0.0000 1350.1642 0.8377 0.9070 0.5953 92.6447 5.3819 0.2039 0.0079 0.0094 0.0021 0.0016 0.0040

2026-01-11
00:00:00.0

1041.5431 0.0000 1349.9173 0.8417 0.9140 0.5953 92.6649 5.3281 0.2235 0.0090 0.0106 0.0024 0.0017 0.0042

2026-01-10
00:00:00.0

1042.4385 0.0000 1350.0822 0.8476 0.9344 0.5962 92.4575 5.5343 0.2020 0.0079 0.0091 0.0021 0.0015 0.0036

2026-01-09
00:00:00.0

1044.3368 0.0000 1351.5451 0.8105 0.9599 0.5971 92.2333 5.7706 0.2038 0.0071 0.0084 0.0019 0.0013 0.0031

2026-01-08
00:00:00.0

1046.0927 0.0000 1352.4893 0.8234 0.9455 0.5983 92.0183 5.9765 0.2141 0.0071 0.0085 0.0019 0.0014 0.0031

2026-01-07
00:00:00.0

1046.4317 0.0000 1352.5687 0.8316 0.9428 0.5986 91.9539 6.0427 0.2076 0.0070 0.0082 0.0018 0.0013 0.0031

2026-01-06
00:00:00.0

1046.8548 0.0000 1352.6174 0.8359 0.9525 0.5990 91.8749 6.0998 0.2151 0.0070 0.0083 0.0018 0.0014 0.0034

2026-01-05
00:00:00.0

1045.3789 0.0000 1351.7356 0.8529 0.9294 0.5981 92.1006 5.8673 0.2232 0.0086 0.0099 0.0023 0.0017 0.0040

2026-01-04
00:00:00.0

1043.5129 0.0000 1350.3277 0.8845 0.9093 0.5972 92.3255 5.6275 0.2230 0.0098 0.0113 0.0027 0.0019 0.0045

2026-01-03
00:00:00.0

1040.9554 0.0000 1348.7953 0.8939 0.8998 0.5957 92.6704 5.2751 0.2275 0.0107 0.0124 0.0030 0.0021 0.0051

2026-01-02
00:00:00.0

1041.2716 0.0000 1349.4592 0.8638 0.9056 0.5954 92.6724 5.3077 0.2201 0.0099 0.0113 0.0027 0.0019 0.0048

2026-01-01
00:00:00.0

1044.9360 0.0000 1352.0144 0.7982 0.9681 0.5974 92.1965 5.7854 0.2260 0.0081 0.0098 0.0022 0.0017 0.0040

2025-12-31
00:00:00.0

1046.7949 0.0000 1352.9490 0.7787 1.0086 0.5987 91.9511 5.9676 0.2643 0.0095 0.0117 0.0024 0.0018 0.0042

2025-12-30
00:00:00.0

1045.0042 0.0000 1351.7089 0.8125 0.9746 0.5977 92.2011 5.7050 0.2740 0.0110 0.0130 0.0027 0.0019 0.0042

2025-12-29
00:00:00.0

1042.1590 0.0000 1350.1291 0.8336 0.9381 0.5958 92.5740 5.3854 0.2342 0.0115 0.0133 0.0031 0.0022 0.0047
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2025-12-28
00:00:00.0

1051.4580 0.0000 1355.8448 0.7521 1.0308 0.6014 91.3079 6.6522 0.2340 0.0074 0.0091 0.0019 0.0014 0.0030

2025-12-27
00:00:00.0

1050.1308 0.0000 1355.2049 0.7453 1.0311 0.6005 91.4915 6.4792 0.2305 0.0072 0.0090 0.0018 0.0014 0.0030

2025-12-26
00:00:00.0

1050.9093 0.0000 1355.8832 0.7475 1.0082 0.6008 91.4577 6.5180 0.2433 0.0081 0.0099 0.0021 0.0016 0.0036

2025-12-25
00:00:00.0

1051.8362 0.0000 1356.9432 0.7441 0.9692 0.6009 91.4371 6.5783 0.2470 0.0079 0.0095 0.0020 0.0015 0.0034

2025-12-24
00:00:00.0

1050.5489 0.0000 1355.7629 0.7606 0.9810 0.6005 91.5534 6.4213 0.2575 0.0086 0.0104 0.0022 0.0016 0.0035

2025-12-23
00:00:00.0

1050.3697 0.0000 1355.2995 0.7799 0.9817 0.6007 91.5363 6.4127 0.2628 0.0087 0.0104 0.0022 0.0016 0.0036

2025-12-22
00:00:00.0

1046.3304 0.0000 1352.4819 0.8189 0.9642 0.5985 92.0222 5.9040 0.2588 0.0104 0.0122 0.0028 0.0020 0.0046

2025-12-21
00:00:00.0

1045.6649 0.0000 1352.2954 0.8205 0.9456 0.5980 92.1376 5.8183 0.2450 0.0106 0.0124 0.0029 0.0021 0.0050

2025-12-20
00:00:00.0

1047.1361 0.0000 1353.1673 0.8156 0.9505 0.5989 91.9605 5.9783 0.2631 0.0104 0.0122 0.0028 0.0020 0.0045

2025-12-19
00:00:00.0

1044.5599 0.0000 1351.7530 0.8214 0.9363 0.5972 92.3052 5.6547 0.2489 0.0110 0.0129 0.0029 0.0020 0.0046

2025-12-18
00:00:00.0

1052.4698 0.0000 1356.8633 0.7662 0.9726 0.6017 91.2968 6.6894 0.2524 0.0075 0.0088 0.0018 0.0014 0.0031

2025-12-17
00:00:00.0

1052.8969 0.0000 1356.8579 0.7679 0.9906 0.6022 91.2112 6.7372 0.2714 0.0073 0.0085 0.0017 0.0013 0.0030

2025-12-16
00:00:00.0

1045.6752 0.0000 1352.4458 0.8046 0.9573 0.5978 92.1308 5.8377 0.2411 0.0094 0.0110 0.0024 0.0017 0.0040

2025-12-15
00:00:00.0

1042.1413 0.0000 1350.0114 0.8438 0.9314 0.5959 92.5649 5.3925 0.2334 0.0112 0.0130 0.0030 0.0021 0.0046

2025-12-14
00:00:00.0

1040.1524 0.0000 1348.5698 0.8657 0.9228 0.5949 92.8100 5.1217 0.2428 0.0122 0.0143 0.0033 0.0023 0.0051

2025-12-13
00:00:00.0

1044.6584 0.0000 1351.4537 0.8302 0.9526 0.5975 92.2227 5.7198 0.2440 0.0101 0.0118 0.0026 0.0019 0.0042

2025-12-12
00:00:00.0

1044.9242 0.0000 1351.7068 0.8322 0.9413 0.5976 92.2079 5.7453 0.2430 0.0099 0.0117 0.0026 0.0019 0.0042

2025-12-11
00:00:00.0

1043.3384 0.0000 1350.8267 0.8387 0.9286 0.5966 92.4493 5.4947 0.2544 0.0113 0.0133 0.0030 0.0021 0.0047

2025-12-10
00:00:00.0

1048.6541 0.0000 1354.5681 0.7814 0.9581 0.5994 91.8331 6.1225 0.2736 0.0100 0.0123 0.0027 0.0020 0.0042

2025-12-09
00:00:00.0

1048.5359 0.0000 1354.4428 0.8032 0.9299 0.5993 91.8482 6.1279 0.2605 0.0099 0.0117 0.0026 0.0019 0.0042

2025-12-08
00:00:00.0

1045.1574 0.0000 1353.3169 0.7757 0.9044 0.5965 92.4374 5.5844 0.2558 0.0139 0.0148 0.0041 0.0027 0.0068

2025-12-07
00:00:00.0

1045.8439 0.0000 1353.7619 0.7629 0.9197 0.5969 92.3406 5.6796 0.2558 0.0136 0.0144 0.0041 0.0026 0.0068

2025-12-06
00:00:00.0

1042.2957 0.0000 1351.1691 0.7947 0.9175 0.5951 92.7205 5.2857 0.2387 0.0139 0.0150 0.0042 0.0028 0.0070
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Index

CO2 N2 Gravity Methane Ethane Propane Ibutane Nbutane Ipentane Npentane C6+

2025-12-05
00:00:00.0

1040.5188 0.0000 1349.7173 0.8085 0.9323 0.5943 92.8618 5.1337 0.2246 0.0127 0.0141 0.0037 0.0025 0.0062

2025-12-04
00:00:00.0

1040.0108 0.0000 1349.0678 0.8126 0.9557 0.5943 92.8449 5.1341 0.2189 0.0108 0.0130 0.0030 0.0022 0.0049

2025-12-03
00:00:00.0

1039.7594 0.0000 1349.0139 0.8244 0.9301 0.5941 92.9176 5.0688 0.2238 0.0114 0.0137 0.0031 0.0022 0.0049

2025-12-02
00:00:00.0

1039.8135 0.0000 1348.8430 0.8293 0.9393 0.5943 92.8685 5.1078 0.2230 0.0105 0.0126 0.0028 0.0020 0.0042

2025-12-01
00:00:00.0

1040.3101 0.0000 1349.0211 0.8412 0.9302 0.5947 92.8086 5.1547 0.2328 0.0107 0.0129 0.0028 0.0020 0.0042

2025-11-30
00:00:00.0

1040.5146 0.0000 1349.3770 0.8215 0.9403 0.5946 92.7935 5.1884 0.2250 0.0102 0.0123 0.0027 0.0019 0.0042

2025-11-29
00:00:00.0

1042.3669 0.0000 1351.0410 0.7801 0.9536 0.5953 92.6006 5.4208 0.2177 0.0089 0.0107 0.0023 0.0017 0.0036

2025-11-28
00:00:00.0

1042.3291 0.0000 1351.1346 0.7814 0.9420 0.5952 92.6346 5.3929 0.2209 0.0092 0.0111 0.0024 0.0018 0.0038

2025-11-27
00:00:00.0

1045.3371 0.0000 1352.9106 0.7598 0.9709 0.5970 92.2236 5.7946 0.2258 0.0083 0.0101 0.0021 0.0016 0.0032

2025-11-26
00:00:00.0

1045.5709 0.0000 1353.8726 0.7046 0.9861 0.5964 92.2582 5.8229 0.2067 0.0069 0.0086 0.0017 0.0013 0.0029

2025-11-25
00:00:00.0

1045.4058 0.0000 1353.4702 0.7165 0.9936 0.5966 92.2315 5.8325 0.2051 0.0067 0.0084 0.0017 0.0013 0.0028

2025-11-24
00:00:00.0

1046.4878 0.0000 1353.8957 0.7401 0.9738 0.5975 92.0928 5.9574 0.2142 0.0070 0.0088 0.0018 0.0014 0.0028

2025-11-23
00:00:00.0

1046.6892 0.0000 1353.9481 0.7363 0.9850 0.5976 92.0470 5.9989 0.2109 0.0071 0.0089 0.0018 0.0014 0.0029

2025-11-22
00:00:00.0

1045.3900 0.0000 1353.2427 0.7452 0.9681 0.5968 92.2522 5.7882 0.2219 0.0077 0.0098 0.0020 0.0016 0.0034

2025-11-21
00:00:00.0

1044.1590 0.0000 1351.8072 0.7817 0.9733 0.5967 92.2895 5.7324 0.2010 0.0072 0.0089 0.0018 0.0014 0.0030

2025-11-20
00:00:00.0

1043.3719 0.0000 1350.2671 0.8477 0.9637 0.5971 92.2560 5.7166 0.1925 0.0073 0.0094 0.0020 0.0015 0.0034

2025-11-19
00:00:00.0

1043.7467 0.0000 1349.8221 0.8817 0.9673 0.5979 92.1164 5.8233 0.1879 0.0072 0.0093 0.0020 0.0015 0.0034

2025-11-18
00:00:00.0

1043.6075 0.0000 1348.0882 0.9636 0.9811 0.5993 91.9195 5.9203 0.1895 0.0079 0.0103 0.0023 0.0017 0.0036

2025-11-17
00:00:00.0

1043.3865 0.0000 1348.3349 0.9460 0.9764 0.5988 91.9946 5.8703 0.1882 0.0076 0.0098 0.0021 0.0016 0.0034

2025-11-16
00:00:00.0

1043.3824 0.0000 1348.9812 0.9022 0.9888 0.5983 92.0671 5.8290 0.1896 0.0074 0.0094 0.0020 0.0015 0.0031

2025-11-15
00:00:00.0

1043.3255 0.0000 1348.7876 0.9204 0.9744 0.5984 92.0912 5.7771 0.2122 0.0079 0.0101 0.0020 0.0016 0.0034


